TECHNICAL DATASHEET
1 & 2 Pole Relay Interface Modules	 D Series Relay
1RMD1 Relay Interface Module
•	 1 Pole 5 Pin 16 Amp relay interface module
•	 Change over contacts
•	 AC & DC Coils
•	 Lockable test button, flag & LED indicator
•	 Industry standard terminations
•	 Type 3 DIN Rail mount socket
•	 Supplied assembled & comprised of Relay,
Socket & Marking Tag
•	 CE & UKCA approved
•	 Conforms to IEC 60255-5
 call: 01785 818600  email: sales@switchtec.com  visit: www.switchtec.com
Part Number Description
1RMD1-12VDC 16 Amp Single Pole Relay Interface Module 12VDC
1RMD1-24VDC 16 Amp Single Pole Relay Interface Module 24VDC
1RMD1-24VAC 16 Amp Single Pole Relay Interface Module 24VAC
1RMD1-110VAC 16 Amp Single Pole Relay Interface Module 110VAC
1RMD1-240VAC 16 Amp Single Pole Relay Interface Module 230VAC
2RMD2 Relay Interface Module
•	 2 Pole 8 Pin 8 Amp relay interface module
•	 Change over contacts
•	 AC & DC Coils
•	 Lockable test button, flag & LED indicator
•	 Industry standard terminations
•	 Type 3 DIN Rail mount socket
•	 Supplied assembled & comprised of Relay,
Socket & Marking Tag
•	 CE & UKCA approved
•	 Conforms to IEC 60255-5
Part Number Description
2RMD2-12VDC 8 Amp Double Pole Relay Interface Module 12VDC
2RMD2-24VDC 8 Amp Double Pole Relay Interface Module 24VDC
2RMD2-24VAC 8 Amp Double Pole Relay Interface Module 24VAC
2RMD2-110VAC 8 Amp Double Pole Relay Interface Module 110VAC
2RMD2-240VAC 8 Amp Double Pole Relay Interface Module 230VAC
E & O.E